
•	How Medicare works
•	How to enroll in Medicare
•	Medicare plan options

From the safety of your home, attend 
an online meeting with a Licensed 
Medicare Expert to learn more about:

FREE Online 
Medicare Planning

Reserve your spot by calling 1-877-435-8995 (TTY: 711)  
or at thpmp.org/meetings

RSVP NOW!

For accommodations of persons with special needs at meetings, please call 1-844-377-8162 (TTY: 711). H2256_2021_219_C

Date Time Presenter

Tue, Oct 13 5 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Thu, Oct 15 2 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Sat, Oct 17 10 a.m. Gerald Lodge

Mon, Oct 19 4 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Wed, Oct 21 5 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Fri, Oct 23 10 a.m. Kristen Cooney

Tue, Oct 27 4 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Thu, Oct 29 2 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Mon, Nov 2 3 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Wed, Nov 4 10 a.m. Gerald Lodge

Fri, Nov 6 1 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Sat, Nov 7 10 a.m. Kristen Cooney

Tue, Nov 10 5 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Thu, Nov 12 4 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Sat, Nov 14 10 a.m. Gerald Lodge

Date Time Presenter

Mon, Nov 16 2 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Wed, Nov 18 5 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Thu, Nov 19 10 a.m. Kristen Cooney

Sat, Nov 21 10 a.m. Kristen Cooney

Mon, Nov 23 4 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Tue, Nov 24 2 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Mon, Nov 30 1 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Tue, Dec 1 5 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Wed, Dec 2 5 p.m. Gerald Lodge

Thu, Dec 3 5 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Fri, Dec 4 10 a.m. Gerald Lodge

Sat, Dec 5 10 a.m. Gerald Lodge

Mon, Dec 7 1 p.m. Kristen Cooney

Wed, Dec 9 10 a.m. Kristen Cooney

Thu, Dec 10 2 p.m. Kristen Cooney


